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LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2016

' SINo. |Holiday Date Day
1 Pongal 15.01.2016 Friday
2 Republic Day 26.01.2016 Tuesday
3 Good Friday 25.03.2016 Friday
4 Mahavir Jayanthi 20.04.2016 Wednesday
5 Buddha Purnima 21.05.2016 Saturday
6 Idwl Fitr (Ramzan) 07.07.2016 Thursday
7 Independence Day 15.08.2016 Monday
F 8 Janmashtami 25.08.2016 Thursday
9 Vinayakar Chathurthi / 05.09.2016 Monday
Ganesh Chathurthi
10 ID-UL-ZUHA (Bakrid) 13.09.2016 Tuesday
11 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2016 Sunday
12 Dussehra 11.10.2016 Tuesday
13 Muharram 12.10.2016 Wednesday
14 Diwali (Deepavali) 29.10.2016 Saturday
15 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 14.11.2016 Monday
16 Milad-un-Nabi 12.12.2016 Monday
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2016 Sunday
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+All Officers and Staff of DRT, Maduri.

2.Pvt.Secretary to Hon’ble PO, DRT, Madurai.

3.DRT Bar Association, Madurai.
4.Notice Board — IIIrd & I'Vth Floor.
5.Guard File.




